
2013 New Years Double - Eve Full Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10    SPLIT 13    SPLIT 16    SPLIT 19    SPLIT 23     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jerod Honrath          MOveral        1/0       24:28       43:28     1:08:09     1:27:54     1:53:08     2:13:15     2:39:53     3:02:25    6:58     3:02:21
2     Jordan Mcgowen         M20-24         1/0       23:52       42:46     1:06:44     1:25:36     1:50:30     2:13:50     2:46:15     3:10:37    7:16     3:10:32
3     Matt Celone            M35-39         1/0       23:46       42:46     1:08:48     1:29:25     1:57:35     2:19:38     2:49:44     3:13:51    7:24     3:13:49
4     Stephen Ward           M01-19         1/0       26:09       46:39     1:13:12     1:33:57     2:01:53     2:24:48     2:55:17     3:18:32    7:34     3:18:22
5     Andrew Parry           M30-34         1/0       27:41       49:02     1:16:36     1:38:08     2:06:11     2:28:17     2:57:04     3:20:05    7:38     3:20:01
6     Keith Schlottman       MMaster        1/0       24:14       43:59     1:09:24     1:29:58     1:56:44     2:18:57     2:52:42     3:20:13    7:38     3:20:10
7     Amanda Bayer           FOveral        1/0       25:10       45:36     1:12:06     1:33:30     2:01:35     2:24:37     2:55:49     3:21:44    7:42     3:21:41
8     Jammi Ladwig           F25-29         1/0       26:58       48:50     1:16:01     1:37:19     2:05:24     2:27:45     2:58:32     3:24:52    7:49     3:24:48
9     Amanda Rossolimo       F35-39         1/0       29:09       51:57     1:21:47     1:44:24     2:13:05     2:35:09     3:03:13     3:25:08    7:50     3:25:05
10    Christopher Stewart    M20-24         2/0       28:15       50:45     1:19:28     1:41:20     2:09:44     2:32:55     3:03:22     3:28:48    7:58     3:28:45
11    Michael Diaz           M40-44         1/0       28:54       51:57     1:21:24     1:44:28     2:13:20     2:36:23     3:05:56     3:28:54    7:58     3:28:47
12    Peter Euler            M35-39         2/0       28:35       50:38     1:19:20     1:41:28     2:09:57     2:33:22     3:04:04     3:29:27    8:00     3:29:25
13    Christopher Allen      M25-29         1/0       27:30       49:01     1:16:31     1:38:07     2:06:15     2:30:02     3:02:14     3:29:56    8:01     3:29:54
14    Joey Gieringer         M30-34         2/0       26:55       48:00     1:14:42     1:35:24     2:02:07     2:23:43     2:55:56     3:31:11    8:03     3:31:05
15    Tammy Haws             F25-29         2/0       28:51       51:45     1:20:53     1:43:47     2:13:41     2:37:17     3:07:29     3:31:22    8:04     3:31:19
16    Karl Poetzl            M35-39         3/0       29:54       53:05     1:22:51     1:45:59     2:15:40     2:39:10     3:09:59     3:33:52    8:10     3:33:46
17    Steve Light            M45-49         1/0       28:48       51:08     1:19:52     1:42:23     2:12:59     2:37:26     3:09:19     3:34:08    8:10     3:34:04
18    Jacob Pfannenstiel     M25-29         2/0       29:15       50:56     1:18:53     1:41:14     2:10:58     2:34:57     3:08:27     3:37:07    8:12     3:35:01
19    Lee Rebodos            M45-49         2/0       29:46       53:20     1:23:25     1:47:18     2:18:02     2:42:16     3:13:37     3:38:22    8:20     3:38:18
20    Jennifer Ryan          F35-39         2/0       30:02       53:50     1:24:24     1:48:23     2:19:02     2:42:58     3:14:00     3:38:46    8:21     3:38:44
21    Dale Cougot            M45-49         3/0       29:42       53:02     1:22:01     1:44:29     2:15:00     2:39:24     3:13:24     3:39:07    8:21     3:38:49
22    Haley Feuerbacher      F25-29         3/0       26:36       48:30     1:16:49     1:39:30     2:10:26     2:35:31     3:11:33     3:40:03    8:24     3:39:59
23    Houston Wolf           M50-54         1/0       32:03       56:56     1:30:10     1:53:58     2:26:37     2:52:38     3:16:22     3:42:49    8:30     3:42:33
24    Ryan Heidenfeld        M40-44         2/0       30:00       53:42     1:23:49     1:47:42     2:19:03     2:44:22     3:17:05     3:43:20    8:31     3:43:15
25    Sean Broadbent         M40-44         3/0       29:42       52:47     1:22:02     1:44:27     2:15:02     2:39:11     3:13:38     3:43:31    8:32     3:43:26
26    Patricia Shaffer       F35-39         3/0       30:59       54:04     1:23:35     1:46:56     2:17:50     2:43:47     3:20:15     3:47:56    8:39     3:46:30
27    Jermin Chou            M45-49         4/0       29:59       53:35     1:23:28     1:47:29     2:19:16     2:44:26     3:19:27     3:46:51    8:39     3:46:48
28    Marlon Onco            M50-54         2/0       30:38       55:22     1:27:13     1:51:54     2:24:52     2:50:56     3:24:11     3:47:50    8:41     3:47:34
29    Cara Johnson           F30-34         1/0       28:52       51:45     1:21:07     1:44:35     2:16:52     2:44:19     3:21:11     3:49:44    8:46     3:49:39
30    Matthew Parker         M45-49         5/0       28:34       51:16     1:19:56     1:43:08     2:14:02     2:41:00     3:17:00     3:50:35    8:48     3:50:30
31    Stuart Holland         M55-59         1/0       32:05       56:56     1:29:08     1:54:05     2:26:43     2:51:29     3:24:09     3:51:15    8:50     3:51:15
32    Andrew Vu              M20-24         3/0       29:12       51:55     1:21:19     1:44:40     2:16:18     2:43:40     3:21:46     3:51:41    8:50     3:51:38
33    Matt Heidenreich       M35-39         4/0       31:00       54:43     1:24:36     1:48:06     2:18:37     2:42:35     3:22:15     3:52:36    8:53     3:52:34
34    Douglas Costa          M30-34         3/0       31:01       54:45     1:25:07     1:49:45     2:22:59     2:50:01     3:25:54     3:53:00    8:53     3:52:52
35    Jeffrey Christian      M45-49         6/0       33:14       58:15     1:29:19     1:53:59     2:26:45     2:52:20     3:27:53     3:54:58    8:58     3:54:51
36    Tim Hall               M50-54         3/0       29:18       51:36     1:20:50     1:43:30     2:14:51     2:41:00     3:20:16     3:56:18    9:01     3:56:11
37    Cody Cheyne            M25-29         3/0       25:22       46:37     1:16:43     1:39:44     2:16:46     2:45:24     3:29:03     3:57:28    9:04     3:57:24
38    Antonio Garcia         M30-34         4/0       28:23       50:39     1:19:16     1:42:13     2:14:36     2:41:23     3:20:28     3:57:50    9:05     3:57:48
39    Travis Green           M40-44         4/0       32:51       58:29     1:31:22     1:57:27     2:31:55     2:59:28     3:33:47     3:59:42    9:09     3:59:37
40    Christine Moreira      F30-34         2/0       32:27       57:40     1:30:27     1:56:41     2:31:13     2:58:18     3:33:22     3:59:49    9:09     3:59:40
41    Gregory Cherry         M40-44         5/0       30:40       55:32     1:26:34     1:51:50     2:25:31     2:54:33     3:31:34     4:00:10    9:10     4:00:02
42    Hali Repass            F30-34         3/0       31:20       55:29     1:26:29     1:51:49     2:26:14     2:54:26     3:32:06     4:01:59    9:10     4:00:20
43    Kristopher Keith       M35-39         5/0       29:51       53:26     1:24:10     1:49:20     2:22:35     2:52:30     3:29:47     4:01:15    9:12     4:01:13
44    Lyle Garver            M60-99         1/0       33:15       59:35     1:32:58     1:58:58     2:32:22     2:58:39     3:33:07     4:01:36    9:13     4:01:34
45    David Barker           M40-44         6/0       32:02       56:43     1:28:27     1:53:43     2:26:40     2:53:47     3:31:29     4:03:03    9:16     4:02:57
46    Chastity Teeter        FMaster        1/0       29:47       54:28     1:27:56     1:55:05     2:32:08     3:01:33     3:37:57     4:04:22    9:19     4:04:17
47    Rebecca Cunningham     F50-54         1/0       33:09       59:02     1:31:47     1:57:05     2:30:06     2:58:46     3:36:35     4:04:51    9:20     4:04:39
48    John Studebaker        M50-54         4/0       31:53       57:50     1:31:35     1:57:19     2:31:10     2:59:15     3:35:56     4:04:45    9:20     4:04:40
49    Todd Ratliff           M40-44         7/0       29:27       51:53     1:20:53     1:44:27     2:19:14     2:50:15     3:33:29     4:06:20    9:23     4:06:03
50    Ashton Allen           F20-24         1/0       33:45       59:36     1:32:09     1:58:01     2:31:39     2:59:57     3:38:47     4:07:14    9:26     4:07:11
51    Greg Glennon           M35-39         6/0       32:01       57:54     1:33:26     1:59:37     2:33:27     3:01:50     3:38:00     4:08:03    9:28     4:08:00
52    Mark Ulfig             M55-59         2/0       36:19     1:03:03     1:40:10     2:06:37     2:43:05     3:10:26     3:45:42     4:10:23    9:33     4:10:16
53    Jesus Silva            7Age 35       35/0        0:39                                                                                     10:48:33        9:55
54    Robin Dunlap           F40-44         1/0       32:27       57:50     1:30:29     1:56:06     2:30:28     2:58:28     3:39:15     4:14:25    9:42     4:14:12
55    Amanda Bumgarner       F25-29         4/0       37:01     1:06:09     1:42:41     2:10:40     2:45:33     3:12:28     3:48:00     4:16:02    9:46     4:15:57
56    Brandyn Horrall        F30-34         4/0       32:05       57:36     1:31:42     1:57:14     2:33:49     3:03:35     3:42:54     4:16:05    9:46     4:16:03
57    Whitney Defoor         F25-29         5/0       32:06       57:37     1:31:44     1:57:15     2:33:49     3:03:36     3:44:55     4:16:05    9:46     4:16:03
58    Kirstin Kenealey       F30-34         5/0       32:34       58:11     1:31:13     1:58:02     2:35:41     3:06:43     3:47:01     4:16:35    9:47     4:16:27
59    Paul Agruso            M30-34         5/0       33:46       59:43     1:33:26     1:59:53     2:35:39     3:10:21     3:43:42     4:16:42    9:48     4:16:40
60    Tetiana Pylypenko      F25-29         6/0       32:05       58:27     1:31:55     1:58:58     2:37:28     3:07:19     3:47:46     4:17:59    9:51     4:17:59
61    Nick Richart           M25-29         4/0       35:47     1:03:22     1:38:25     2:05:48     2:41:55     3:11:07     3:47:40     4:20:04    9:55     4:19:45
62    David Johnson          M60-99         2/0       36:54     1:04:35     1:41:52     2:10:00     2:48:12     3:16:49     3:53:28     4:21:14    9:58     4:21:06
63    Shelly Mack            F45-49         1/0       33:13     1:02:10     1:38:47     2:07:02     2:44:36     3:14:20     3:53:23     4:22:41   10:02     4:22:41
64    Robin Davis            F45-49         2/0       35:16     1:02:43     1:38:16     2:05:26     2:42:09     3:11:16     3:52:26     4:23:10   10:03     4:23:06
65    Shawn Ralston          MClydes        1/0       35:36     1:02:35     1:36:25     2:05:38     2:41:19     3:11:22     3:51:40     4:23:17   10:03     4:23:07
66    Rhiannon Hanson        F30-34         6/0       35:59     1:04:39     1:41:11     2:09:58     2:47:14     3:16:11     3:54:03     4:23:59   10:04     4:23:54
67    Jolene Aden            F35-39         4/0       36:53     1:05:13     1:42:16     2:12:20     2:52:16     3:23:13     3:52:53     4:24:42   10:06     4:24:42
68    Hyon Dingwell          F50-54         2/0       35:29     1:03:01     1:38:47     2:06:16     2:43:10     3:12:13     3:51:48     4:25:17   10:07     4:25:11
69    B.j. Tucker            M45-49         7/0       37:11     1:05:18     1:41:48     2:10:36     2:48:36     3:17:54     3:57:31     4:27:17   10:07     4:25:11
70    Gale Dingwell          M50-54         5/0       35:31     1:03:01     1:38:47     2:06:14     2:43:10     3:12:15     3:51:52     4:25:17   10:07     4:25:11
71    Tom Hosner             M60-99         3/0       40:54     1:13:35     1:43:33     2:16:55     2:49:04     3:22:16     3:55:03     4:26:07   10:09     4:26:02
72    Cymber Gieringer       F40-44         2/0       35:43     1:04:28     1:41:17     2:10:17     2:48:05     3:17:46     3:57:20     4:26:22   10:10     4:26:14
73    Angela Roper           F45-49         3/0       39:38     1:09:48     1:47:04     2:16:43     2:54:38     3:23:12     3:59:47     4:27:04   10:11     4:26:51
74    Kathryn Rand           F45-49         4/0       37:31     1:06:16     1:44:36     2:13:26     2:51:45     3:21:01     4:00:06     4:29:09   10:16     4:28:55
75    Nathan Bliss           M30-34         6/0       33:36     1:01:11     1:37:00     2:07:02     2:46:30     3:16:04     3:57:25     4:29:37   10:17     4:29:32
76    Carol Kuhn             F55-59         1/0       35:46     1:03:48     1:40:41     2:10:05     2:48:42     3:19:20     4:00:31     4:32:40   10:24     4:32:32
77    Tyler Kenealey         M30-34         7/0       33:56     1:00:58     1:35:03     2:02:23     2:41:38     3:14:01     3:58:19     4:33:09   10:25     4:33:01
78    Valerie Litznerski     F30-34         7/0       34:48     1:01:42     1:37:09     2:05:50     2:49:37     3:25:18     4:04:47     4:34:57   10:27     4:33:40
79    David Carlsen-Landy    M25-29         5/0       33:24       59:07     1:30:32     1:56:23     2:31:49     3:01:49     3:53:41     4:34:39   10:28     4:34:24
80    Chelsea Ross           F25-29         7/0       30:29       56:26     1:31:11     2:00:08     2:41:52     3:16:25     4:02:21     4:35:57   10:32     4:35:57
81    Alyson Chicosky        F30-34         8/0       37:16     1:06:30     1:43:56     2:12:39     2:51:56     3:24:12     4:05:46     4:38:18   10:37     4:38:09
82    Dustin Martin          MClydes        2/0       35:49     1:03:22     1:38:22     2:05:48     2:41:56     3:11:08     4:04:19     4:39:13   10:39     4:38:55
83    Susan Nerren-Bryant    F50-54         3/0       35:32     1:04:55     1:42:58     2:12:46     2:54:28     3:26:13     4:07:28     4:39:22   10:40     4:39:22
84    Emily Robison          F25-29         8/0       42:51     1:11:20     1:50:52     2:20:00     2:59:35     3:29:55     4:09:52     4:44:38   10:40     4:39:28
85    Hari Garimella         M35-39         8/0       37:53     1:06:55     1:44:05     2:13:22     2:51:04     3:21:32     4:05:32     4:40:23   10:42     4:40:18
86    Melissa Harden         F35-39         5/0       36:52     1:07:07     1:46:19     2:17:50     2:57:21     3:27:43     4:08:15     4:40:20   10:42     4:40:20
87    Alex Valverde Ii       M40-44         8/0       36:11     1:03:53     1:40:26     2:10:03     2:52:33     3:28:16     4:10:39     4:43:05   10:48     4:43:01
88    Renee Draper           F35-39         6/0       33:32     1:00:02     1:33:54     2:00:52     2:40:05     3:14:11     4:03:45     4:44:08   10:50     4:43:57
89    Brandon Vallair        M35-39         9/0       33:31     1:00:02     1:33:54     2:00:52     2:40:08     3:14:11     4:03:49     4:44:09   10:50     4:43:57
90    Clinton Burnett        M25-29         6/0       42:17     1:09:44     1:47:58     2:16:29     2:58:02     3:31:00     4:10:07     4:43:57   10:50     4:43:57
91    Mark Haley             M40-44         9/0       38:10     1:06:47     1:44:08     2:13:34     2:52:55     3:25:44     4:10:09     4:45:41   10:51     4:44:29
92    Carrie Emberton        F35-39         7/0       35:19     1:02:49     1:38:24     2:07:16     2:47:06     3:20:17     4:09:03     4:45:30   10:54     4:45:25
93    Jennifer Wolf          F45-49         5/0       38:36     1:08:17     1:46:08     2:15:46     2:54:36     3:26:53     4:11:24     4:46:38   10:55     4:45:53
94    Matt Henslee           M25-29         7/0       38:42     1:09:01     1:47:42     2:17:34     2:56:56     3:27:46     4:11:10     4:46:50   10:57     4:46:45
95    Terri Brewen           F40-44         3/0       40:38     1:11:02     1:50:36     2:21:06     3:02:02     3:33:46     4:17:35     4:50:25   11:02     4:48:57
96    Christina Urbanski     F35-39         8/0       37:39     1:06:48     1:43:31     2:13:45     2:55:10     3:28:55     4:15:14     4:50:21   11:05     4:50:15
97    Farhan Khatri          M35-39        10/0       39:43     1:09:16     1:47:52     2:17:50     3:01:16     3:32:16     4:15:43     4:51:34   11:05     4:50:17
98    Michael Broadbent      M30-34         8/0       36:46     1:04:40     1:41:14     2:10:23     2:51:09     3:28:55     4:15:34     4:51:59   11:06     4:50:53
99    Lauren Mccabe          F25-29         9/0       35:47     1:03:40     1:40:14     2:09:23     2:50:08     3:27:54     4:14:33     4:50:58   11:06     4:50:54
100   Harold Toomey          M50-54         6/0       39:42     1:07:44     1:45:43     2:14:38     2:55:33     3:29:34     4:15:57     4:51:04   11:06     4:50:59
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2013 New Years Double - Eve Full Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10    SPLIT 13    SPLIT 16    SPLIT 19    SPLIT 23     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Christopher Catalano   M35-39        11/0       36:36     1:05:33     1:43:09     2:14:09     2:55:48     3:29:57     4:15:24     4:51:46   11:08     4:51:37
102   Shannon Catalano       F35-39         9/0       36:36     1:05:33     1:43:10     2:14:09     2:55:49     3:29:58     4:15:26     4:51:46   11:08     4:51:38
103   Lisa Walls             F40-44         4/0       35:39     1:03:27     1:40:19     2:10:56     2:53:09     3:28:33     4:14:14     4:52:16   11:08     4:51:46
104   Angie Dawson           F35-39        10/0       36:59     1:05:39     1:42:12     2:11:05     2:49:50     3:24:43     4:13:49     4:53:09   11:09     4:52:04
105   Rebecca Walker         F35-39        11/0       40:00     1:10:29     1:51:02     2:21:43     3:03:53     3:36:35     4:19:18     4:52:59   11:09     4:52:12
106   Heather Sorenson       F40-44         5/0       39:55     1:10:34     1:51:38     2:21:33     3:05:02     3:38:41     4:21:50     4:53:32   11:12     4:53:17
107   Liz Jackson            F45-49         6/0       37:23     1:08:07     1:48:30     2:20:10     3:01:09     3:33:21     4:16:26     4:54:20   11:14     4:54:20
108   Janice Parker          F35-39        12/0       42:22     1:14:50     1:52:44     2:22:20     3:02:49     3:33:51     4:20:53     4:56:20   11:16     4:55:04
109   Joe Bacon              M60-99         4/0       40:54     1:10:49     1:48:48     2:18:50     2:58:11     3:30:24     4:16:19     4:58:37   11:16     4:55:24
110   Michael Schaffner      M50-54         7/0       40:26     1:11:42     1:52:08     2:24:35     3:04:35     3:36:45     4:21:31     4:56:00   11:17     4:55:43
111   Erik Carlsen-Landy     M25-29         8/0       33:33     1:01:18     1:37:43     2:07:02     2:45:49     3:18:34     4:11:23     4:56:05   11:18     4:55:59
112   William Marshall       M60-99         5/0       36:14     1:06:57     1:43:52     2:13:33     2:55:51     3:32:09     4:19:20     4:56:35   11:19     4:56:20
113   Lauren Bramble         F45-49         7/0       42:53     1:14:35     1:56:22     2:28:43     3:10:27     3:43:43     4:27:21     5:00:16   11:23     4:58:05
114   Amy May                F35-39        13/0       41:57     1:15:05     1:57:26     2:29:46     3:12:53     3:46:21     4:28:20     4:59:49   11:24     4:58:32
115   Jennifer Ramirez       F35-39        14/0       40:57     1:14:05     1:56:25     2:28:45     3:11:52     3:45:21     4:27:19     4:58:49   11:24     4:58:33
116   Janell Engelke         F45-49         8/0       38:18     1:09:06     1:49:02     2:21:11     3:04:31     3:38:44     4:23:41     4:59:17   11:25     4:59:14
117   Laura Euckert          F45-49         9/0       44:12     1:15:03     1:58:36     2:29:56     3:13:00     3:46:23     4:31:45     5:03:43   11:31     5:01:36
118   Son Giep               M40-44        10/0       40:47     1:13:02     1:54:41     2:29:04     3:12:42     3:46:04     4:30:06     5:02:28   11:32     5:02:14
119   Aaron Baerwaldt        MClydes        3/0       34:16     1:01:45     1:43:27     2:13:37     3:00:24     3:33:15     4:24:29     5:03:00   11:34     5:03:00
120   Natalie Baerwaldt      F35-39        15/0       34:15     1:01:44     1:43:24     2:13:36     3:00:18     3:33:14     4:24:26     5:03:00   11:34     5:03:00
121   Raymond Sgroi          M45-49         8/0       44:13     1:15:03     1:58:35     2:29:57     3:12:58     3:46:32     4:32:03     5:07:38   11:40     5:05:31
122   Gordon Kratz           M50-54         8/0       42:53     1:14:28     1:56:23     2:28:45     3:13:57     3:51:28     4:35:57     5:10:57   11:47     5:08:48
123   Isabelle Ulfig         F50-54         4/0       41:45     1:14:43     2:00:08     2:33:32     3:19:56     3:54:09     4:38:36     5:10:50   11:51     5:10:34
124   Erin Alwon             F30-34         9/0       37:59     1:07:48     1:48:41     2:21:01     3:06:55     3:43:20     4:34:00     5:11:00   11:52     5:10:51
125   Alli Bequette          F25-29        10/0       38:39     1:12:01     1:55:13     2:29:20     3:13:12     3:48:44     4:34:52     5:10:57   11:52     5:10:57
126   Catherine Bequette     F50-54         5/0       38:40     1:12:01     1:55:12     2:29:20     3:13:11     3:48:44     4:34:54     5:10:58   11:52     5:10:58
127   Andrew Rose            M45-49         9/0       41:05     1:11:24     1:56:49     2:28:55     3:13:52     3:46:48     4:35:45     5:12:23   11:55     5:12:23
128   Leslie Driskill        F25-29        11/0       37:11     1:04:54     1:40:57     2:10:07     3:20:39     3:51:45     4:36:59     5:14:15   11:59     5:13:59
129   David Meroney          M40-44        11/0       41:52     1:13:53     1:56:10     2:28:47     3:13:36     3:47:55     4:39:15     5:14:45   12:00     5:14:35
130   Jacob Mcgregor         MClydes        4/0       37:00     1:08:15     1:50:05     2:23:39     3:08:16     3:44:21     4:35:49     5:14:57   12:01     5:14:57
131   Michelle Fadley        F25-29        12/0       39:50     1:08:52     1:46:12     2:15:28     2:58:44     3:33:06     4:32:35     5:19:10   12:02     5:15:06
132   Joshua Fadley          M25-29         9/0       38:26     1:08:53     1:45:21     2:15:28     2:58:41     3:32:58     4:27:51     5:19:10   12:02     5:15:06
133   Rebecca Shingledecker  F35-39        16/0       40:07     1:12:46     1:54:35     2:28:13     3:12:22     3:47:57     4:37:46     5:16:27   12:04     5:16:21
134   Elisa Merritt          F25-29        13/0       38:44     1:07:48     1:44:31     2:15:24     3:06:33     3:41:49     4:34:59     5:17:23   12:06     5:17:02
135   Michael Harmon         M45-49        10/0       40:53     1:12:53     1:55:08     2:27:48     3:12:40     3:47:13     4:39:01     5:18:23   12:08     5:17:50
136   Mitchel Johnson        MClydes        5/0       44:06     1:19:32     2:02:46     2:38:48     3:21:52     3:56:13     4:44:48     5:19:26   12:09     5:18:18
137   Austin Stratton        F25-29        14/0       41:10     1:13:39     1:56:26     2:34:31     3:20:40     3:55:57     4:43:50     5:19:47   12:10     5:18:38
138   Angel Brock            F40-44         6/0       41:12     1:11:18     1:51:21     2:27:24     3:11:39     3:51:24     4:44:51     5:22:29   12:11     5:19:17
139   Telander Foster        FAthena        1/0       37:43     1:08:03     1:48:00     2:19:48     3:05:51     3:44:21     4:38:45     5:20:39   12:14     5:20:31
140   Kate Woodham           F30-34        10/0       37:44     1:08:02     1:48:00     2:19:47     3:05:55     3:44:22     4:38:53     5:20:39   12:14     5:20:31
141   Breanna Waldrup        F25-29        15/0       40:30     1:16:05     2:01:13     2:33:27     3:16:14     3:47:31     4:36:13     5:22:22   12:15     5:20:55
142   Andrew Olsen           M25-29        10/0       40:28     1:16:05     2:01:11     2:33:27     3:16:12     3:47:32     4:36:13     5:22:22   12:15     5:20:56
143   Mendie Triguero        F30-34        11/0       43:32     1:14:26     1:57:59     2:32:43     3:25:14     4:07:03     4:50:51     5:26:27   12:18     5:22:07
144   Jeffery Hayward        M40-44        12/0       38:49     1:09:46     1:50:59     2:22:42     3:07:38     3:48:45     4:43:38     5:23:23   12:20     5:23:12
145   Tina Ho                F45-49        10/0       37:33     1:06:43     1:50:37     2:26:00     3:15:39     3:55:30     4:50:08     5:25:39   12:25     5:25:30
146   Shavon Wall            FAthena        2/0       39:59     1:12:41     1:55:13     2:28:58     3:15:05     3:53:43     4:47:29     5:26:57   12:27     5:26:19
147   Kerrie Sheehe          F              0/0       39:58     1:12:41     1:55:13     2:28:59     3:15:08     3:53:43     4:47:28     5:26:57   12:28     5:26:30
148   Kelley Bayne           F30-34        12/0       43:57     1:17:18     2:00:32     2:33:36     3:17:38     3:52:00     4:43:41     5:28:18   12:29     5:27:11
149   Jesus Puentes          M50-54         9/0       56:05     1:32:41     2:19:44     2:59:28     3:48:58     4:20:49     5:01:18     5:34:03   12:31     5:27:55
150   Don Muchow             M50-54        10/0       38:57     1:09:47     1:53:39     2:27:20     3:26:01     4:03:36     4:52:55     5:29:37   12:35     5:29:32
151   Santana Gonzales       MClydes        6/0       37:52     1:10:44     1:54:00     2:28:42     3:17:09     3:55:41     4:48:08     5:30:53   12:38     5:30:53
152   Cathryn Brannan        FAthena        3/0       34:31     1:01:56     1:37:31     2:08:08     2:58:09     3:43:54     4:45:48     5:31:25   12:38     5:31:08
153   Nathan Ravi            M60-99         6/0       48:08     1:22:23     2:06:06     2:39:39     3:24:19     3:59:53     4:55:30     5:36:24   12:43     5:33:08
154   Jennifer Keeler        F35-39        17/0       38:32     1:09:49     1:49:34     2:21:36     3:05:32     3:44:10     4:46:04     5:33:52   12:44     5:33:39
155   Michael York           MClydes        7/0       35:04     1:04:40     1:45:28     2:21:11     3:17:21     3:58:54     4:51:43     5:34:23   12:46     5:34:23
156   Christina Sherman      F25-29        16/0       37:11     1:07:14     1:50:11     2:27:27     3:18:45     3:58:56     4:55:15     5:34:46   12:46     5:34:37
157   Hayden Daugherty       M01-19         2/0       35:34     1:02:33     1:40:26     2:14:48     3:06:50     3:57:34     4:55:19     5:35:05   12:47     5:34:52
158   Janet Marshall         F55-59         2/0       43:09     1:18:15     2:02:11     2:37:39     3:26:18     4:04:16     4:55:20     5:35:06   12:47     5:34:54
159   Christopher Bouchard   M35-39        12/0       40:11     1:11:46     1:53:52     2:30:00     3:16:37     3:55:04     4:52:11     5:35:32   12:48     5:35:25
160   Buck Ford              MClydes        8/0       39:57     1:12:37     1:58:13     2:32:37     3:18:04     3:55:24     4:50:18     5:37:31   12:53     5:37:25
161   Ivy Dalley             F25-29        17/0       41:14     1:12:37     1:53:43     2:28:56     3:17:54     4:01:28     4:54:12     5:38:32   12:55     5:38:25
162   Elaine Green           F55-59         3/0       37:37     1:11:50     1:56:45     2:32:52     3:23:09     4:03:44     4:56:18     5:39:02   12:56     5:38:56
163   Jason Spoolstra        M25-29        11/0       48:23     1:23:28     2:09:52     2:46:42     3:35:31     4:11:42     5:00:14     5:39:20   12:57     5:39:12
164   Jessica Huff           F20-24         2/0       35:59     1:04:56     1:45:55     2:16:52     3:11:34     3:54:15     4:55:27     5:40:06   12:59     5:40:00
165   Ignacio Alaniz Jr.     M35-39        13/0       42:23     1:17:32     2:10:15     2:47:33     3:32:42     4:13:38     5:04:30     5:42:54   12:59     5:40:16
166   Carlton Hobbs          M35-39        14/0       32:02     1:00:53     1:42:48     2:19:30     3:19:09     4:01:03     4:56:57     5:43:49   13:07     5:43:45
167   Andrea Fluty           F35-39        18/0       39:52     1:13:20     1:54:19     2:26:46     3:17:49     4:00:09     5:02:06     5:44:59   13:07     5:43:49
168   Katie Day              F35-39        19/0       39:36     1:10:26     1:54:03     2:29:25     3:21:18     4:05:07     5:05:35     5:47:37   13:15     5:47:17
169   Paul Nguyen            M40-44        13/0       47:00     1:22:13     2:08:48     2:44:45     3:32:43     4:10:37     5:05:08     5:48:37   13:15     5:47:22
170   Keandre Worthy         M01-19         3/0       36:05     1:05:41     1:47:19     2:27:11     3:22:59     4:05:11     5:05:40     5:48:11   13:17     5:48:05
171   Hardin Watkins         M45-49        11/0       41:29     1:17:34     2:04:20     2:41:24     3:31:48     4:13:23     5:07:32     5:48:39   13:18     5:48:39
172   Emily Green            F01-19         1/0       35:09     1:09:49     1:52:20     2:32:26     3:25:00     4:09:45     5:09:48     5:49:45   13:21     5:49:45
173   Holly Hardy            F25-29        18/0       42:07     1:14:38     1:57:23     2:36:46     3:33:58     4:17:50     5:14:40     5:58:50   13:37     5:56:41
174   Marylyn Patrick        F60-99         1/0       41:04     1:20:27     2:12:13     2:52:50     3:45:55     4:28:40     5:21:59     6:03:53   13:53     6:03:53
175   Douglas Dahlberg       MClydes        9/0       47:18     1:24:29     2:15:49     2:57:58     3:52:07     4:36:48                 6:13:40   14:15     6:13:25
176   Michael Staffieri      M35-39        15/0       49:11     1:28:17     2:19:41     2:59:43     3:51:46     4:32:05                 6:18:43   14:24     6:17:29
177   Rhonda Foulds          F50-54         6/0       50:16     1:29:19     2:20:47     3:00:44     3:52:48     4:33:29                 6:20:08   14:25     6:17:56
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